829
ACCESSORIES
A
c
c
e
s
s

Unified Thd.
Three different design standards are available as shown below.  Select the suitable design standard to your requirement.
■ Model Number Designation
“F6” Series Pipe Flange Kits830
Surface should have
a good machined finish.
"N
"
 D
ia
.
M
ax
.
"J" Dia. Through
4 Places
D
E
L
F
H
K
O-Ring
"C" Thd.
Soc. Head Cap Screw
(4 Pcs.)
Customer’s
Mounting Surface
Japanese Standard "JIS"
N. American Design Standard
 : F6- -A-M-10
 : F6- -A-U-1090
■ Threaded Connection
1.
2.
2
1
Approx.
Mass
kg (lbs.)
Socket Head
Cap Screw
(4 Pcs.)
O-Ring
Recommended
Tightening
Torque
(Tolerance ±10%)
Nm (IN.lbs.)
Piping
Size
"C" Thd.
Kit
Numbers
Dimensions    mm (Inches)
D E F J L N
Rc 3/8
Rc 1/2
3/8 NPT
1/2 NPT
F6-04W-A-M-10
F6-04-A-M-10